SMT Switches
Ultra-Miniature SMT Pushbutton Switches                          G3B Series
G3B25AP    Upright Mounting
General Specifications:
ELECTRICAL CAPACITY (Resistive Load)
» Logic Level: 0.4VA max.@28V AC/DC max.
   (Applicable Range 0.1mA~0.1A@20mV~28V)
OTHER RATINGS:

   Manual Soldering 4 sec. max. @ 410°C max.
G3B
How to order:
1 2 3 4
G3B15AH    Right Angle Mounting
5
G3B15AB    Upright Mounting with Bracket
A
3.3mm LONG
PLUNGER
8.5
4
5 COM
6
0.5 Typ
7.6
1
2
3
9.0 0.1
0.7
0.25 Typ
1.5
2.0 Dia
4.0 Dia
3.3
0.6 Typ
Slot
5.0
5.08
Support Legs
4
5 COM
6
8.5
0.5 Typ
7.6
5.08
Support Legs
3.8  1.2 Typ
4
5 COM
6
11.0
0.5 Typ
0.9 Typ
7.6
3.8  1.2 Typ
4
5 COM
6
11.0
0.5 Typ
0.9 Typ
7.6
1
2
3
9.0 0.1
0.7
0.25 Typ
1.5
2.0 Dia
4.0 Dia
3.3
0.6 Typ
Slot
5.0
5.55
6 5 4
0.1COM
0.25